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Batmete KM1 25/6

Inger Ekbom, Jessica Larsson

Thomas Larsson, Nicklas Gustavsson
P-O Eriksson, Mats Carlsson

Gunnar Wulfstrand, Robert Wulfstrand
Jesper Dyberg, Nisse Ekbom
Christoffer Holmquist, Jocke Eriksson
Bengt Osterholm, Jim Osterholm
Hakan Jansson, Jan-Erik Stange

Storsta fisken: Brax 1160gr Inger & Jessica

19415 gr.
13590
7970
4922
4706
1118
90
80



